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Workshop Agenda – Friday, February 22, 2013  @ Room 226 (South Tower) 

 

9:00 a.m. – Continental Breakfast @ Dining Hall 235 (North Tower) 

 

9:30 a.m. – “Borders, Geography, and Oligopoly: Evidence from the Wind Turbine Industry”  

   Presenter: Kerem Cosar Discussant: Daniel Dias 
   

10:50 a.m. – Coffee Break @ Dining Hall 235 (North Tower) 

   

11:20 a.m. – “Pricing-to-Market in Business Cycle Models”  

 Presenter: Lukasz Drozd Discussant: George Alessandria 
 

 

12:40 p.m. – Lunch @ Dining Hall 235 (North Tower) 

 

 

2:00 p.m. – “International Trade: Linking Micro and Macro”  

                      Presenter: Jonathan Eaton Discussant: Kim Ruhl 
 

3:20 p.m. – Coffee Break @ Dining Hall 235 (North Tower) 

 

3:50 p.m. – “The Elusive Pro-Competitive Effects of Trade”  

                      Presenter:  Costas Arkolakis Discussant: Mike Waugh  
 

5:10 p.m. – End of Papers 

 

5:30 p.m. – Dinner at CrazyAboutYou (http://crazyaboutyourestaurant.com/) located at 
                     1155 Brickell Bay Dr, Suite 101, Miami, FL 33131 

http://crazyaboutyourestaurant.com/
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Workshop Agenda – Saturday, February 23, 2013  @ Room 301 (South Tower) 

 

9:00 a.m. – Continental Breakfast @ Dining Hall 235 (North Tower) 

 

9:30 a.m. – “Markups versus Trade Costs”  

              Presenter: Hakan Yilmazkuday Discussant: Scott Baier 
   

10:50 a.m. – Coffee Break @ Dining Hall 235 (North Tower) 

   

11:20 a.m. – “Intermediate Goods Trade, Technology Choice and Productivity”  

 Presenter: Ray Riezman Discussant: Matt Cole 
 

 

12:40 p.m. – Lunch @ Dining Hall 235 (North Tower) 

 

 

2:00 p.m. – “Globalization, Markups, and the U.S. Price Level”  

                      Presenter: Rob Feenstra Discussant: Roc Armenter 
 

3:20 p.m. – Coffee Break @ Dining Hall 235 (North Tower) 

 

3:50 p.m. – “Prices, Markups and Trade Reform”  

                      Presenter:  Amit Khandelwal Discussant: Joel Rodrigue 
 

5:10 p.m. – End of Papers 
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List of Participants (to be updated) 

Name Affiliation E-mail 
Nuray Akin University of Miami s.nuray.akin@gmail.com 

George Alessandria Philly Fed George.Alessandria@phil.frb.org 

Costas Arkolakis  Yale University costas.arkolakis@yale.edu 

Roc Armenter Philly Fed Roc.Armenter@phil.frb.org 

Scott Baier Clemson  sbaier@clemson.edu 

Yu Chen FIU ychen010@fiu.edu 

Matt Cole FIU matcole@fiu.edu 

Kerem Cosar Chicago Booth kerem.cosar@chicagobooth.edu 

Edward DeCambra FIU edecambra@fiu.edu 

Daniel Dias Urbana-Champaign ddias@illinois.edu 

Lukasz Drozd  UPenn - Wharton ldrozd@wharton.upenn.edu 

Jonathan Eaton  Penn-State University jxe22@psu.edu 

Rob Feenstra UC Davis rcfeenstra@ucdavis.edu 

Michael Good FIU mgood010@fiu.edu 

Rooholah Hadadi FIU rohada@fiu.edu 

Cem Karayalcin FIU karayalc@fiu.edu 

Amit Khandelwal Columbia Business School ak2796@columbia.edu 

Alex McQuoid FIU amcquoid@fiu.edu 

Kaz Miyagiwa FIU kmiyagiwa@gmail.com 

Shahnawaz Rafi FIU srafi004@fiu.edu 

Ray Riezman University of Iowa raymond-riezman@uiowa.edu 

Joel Rodrigue Vanderbilt University joel.b.rodrigue@vanderbilt.edu 

Kim Ruhl  NYU kruhl@stern.nyu.edu 

Syed Uddin FIU suddi002@fiu.edu 

Qingru Tu FIU qtu001@fiu.edu 

Nicholas Ward FIU nward002@fiu.edu 

Michael E. Waugh  NYU mwaugh@stern.nyu.edu 

Mira Wilkins FIU wilkinsm@fiu.edu 

Maria Willumsen FIU willumse@fiu.edu 

Hakan Yilmazkuday FIU hyilmazk@fiu.edu 
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Hotel Information 

Doubletree by Hilton Grand Hotel Biscayne Bay (Phone: 305-372-0313) 

1717 N. Bayshore Drive, Miami, FL 33132 

The hotel rooms have been reserved under your names.  

 

Transportation 

On both Friday and Saturday mornings, FIU shuttle will pick you up in front of the hotel at about 
8:45am. Hence, it would be great if you could be in front of the hotel at about 8:40am. In the worst case 
scenario, you can always take a cab to the Brickell building which is pretty close to the hotel (about 6 
minutes of driving). 

 

Workshop Dinner 

On Friday February 22nd, 2013 at 5:30pm, we will have the workshop dinner at CrazyAboutYou located 
at 1155 Brickell Bay Dr, Suite 101, Miami, FL 33131 (http://crazyaboutyourestaurant.com/).  

 

Parking 

If you are renting a car, you can park at the FIU Brickell building for a parking fee of $13.50 on Friday and 
for free on Saturday. But, if you could let me know in advance, I can also arrange your parking fee to be 
covered by FIU.  

I will revise this document when new information will be available. Please do not hesitate to call me on 
my cell phone or send me an e-mail if you will have any questions/concerns.  

Looking forward to your visit. 

Hakan 

Hakan Yilmazkuday, Ph.D. 
E-mail: hakan.yilmazkuday@fiu.edu  
Homepage: http://faculty.fiu.edu/~hyilmazk/ 

 

http://crazyaboutyourestaurant.com/

